MCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
Q

MCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
Q
Q

MCT: 55 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

Armband Nane

24105
24111
24901
24702
24701
24110
24101

Armband Nane

20502
20101
20113
20703
20903
20506
20504
20306
20112
20110
20109
20107
20702
20103
20102

Armband Nane

16101
16703
16305
16302
16301
16104
16501

Saturday, August 16, 2025
Time 2 Beat

Time 2 Beat 24 inch Judge: Gaham Loken
Ti e WCFI ts E/F Poi nt s Handl er
Qucci 30.70 0 0 10 S Lachape
Jazznyne 38. 49 0 0 7 F Sagert
Br ewer FEO H Wl den
Trick 34.94 1 1 J Mcd esk
Muse No Ti e 0 1 S Stal ey
Happy No Ti e 0 1 L Gummel t
Si ndy No Ti e 0 1 M Mal one
Time 2 Beat 20 inch Judge: Graham Loken
Ti e WCFI ts E/F Poi nt s Handl er
Qakl ey 33.68 0 0 10 T Doby
Trixie 37.97 0 0 9 D dark
Spirit 43. 90 0 0 7 S Wiits
Dancer FEO L Francis
Neo FEO S Landows
Rei n No Ti e 0 1 R Tucker
Li evee No Ti e 0 1 A Ulrich
Artenus No Ti e 0 1 C Chaney
Brice 47.94 0 1 B Stevens
Rona FEO T Dor nan
Wat t 36. 30 1 1 J Faul kne
Ri der FEO KMIIs
Sassy FEO L Francis
Bri sket 29. 45 0 2 S Morris
Mar shal 44. 73 2 2 S Wiits
Time 2 Beat 16 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Ti e WCFI ts E/F Poi nt s Handl er
Fi nnl ey 35. 66 0 0 10 J Transie
Buzz 30.94 0 1 J Bodi f or
Trunan 34.01 1 2 W Ewi ng
Gitty FEO C Ski nner
Mol |'y No Ti e 0 1 S Di ener
\Von 44, 17 0 4 J Jacobso
Rei d Absent E Pl ew



MCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband

12701
12107
12106

MCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband

8101
8302
8105

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Total Nunb

Percent Qualified:

MCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

1 Q 20203
20805
20803
20204

MCT: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 16217
16403

Time 2 Beat 12

Nane Ti me
Dai sy 55. 22
Filly No Ti me
Mer mai d 30. 38
Time 2 Beat
Nane Ti me
Anber No Ti ne
Fast Eddi e Absent
N kKi Absent

er of

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Qualifiers: 6

Time 2 Beat Pref

Nane Ti me
Rai ny 48. 72
Kyssa 38. 95
Meri da FEO
Rossi Absent
Time 2 Beat Pref
Nane Ti me
Ruby 48. 00
Bender! 36. 00

i nch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

20 inch

16 i nch

Gr aham Loken
WCFl t s

o

Gr aham Loken
WCFl t s

0

Judge:
WCFI t s

0
0

Judge:
WCFI t s

0
1

Gr aham Loken

E/F

0
1

Gr aham Loken

E/F

0
3

Poi nt s Handl er

D Dow
J Thomas
C King

Poi nt s Handl er

J Stockto
B Bol ger
C Teff

Poi nt s Handl er

10 D dark
J Bl evins
F Sagert
E Pl ew

Poi nt s Handl er

10 S Poll ard
H Rabal a



16401 G ady
16208 Ruger
16402 Seel ey

MCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Time 2

1 Q 12202 Creed
12601 Bryndal WMae
12201 Lazer
12204 Bal ou

MCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Time 2

1Q 8203 Lyra
8601 Riley
8205 Teddy

MCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Time 2

4203 Coco

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
51.43

Beat Pref 12 inch

Ti me

37.80
No Ti e
36. 99
Absent

Beat Pref 8 inch

Ti me

33.86
Absent
Absent

Beat Pref 4 inch

Ti me

Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

o o

=

Judge: Graham Loken

WCFl t s

0
0
1

E/F

0
1
0

Judge: Graham Loken

WCFl t s

0

E/F

0

Judge: Graham Loken

WCFl t s

E/F

T Strueby
S Fl oyd
A Ulrich

Poi nt s Handl er
10 S Jackson
M Cashman

S Jackson
L Hol man

Poi nt s Handl er
10 E Wl ker

B Bol ger
B Bol ger

Poi nt s Handl er

B Bol ger



Saturday, August 16, 2025
Premier Standard

MCT: 60 seconds Prem er Standard 24 inch Judge: Graham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
1 Q 24113 Skye 47. 21 0 0 0 100 Yes J Bal ke
24105 Qucci No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ S Lachape
24104 ZW ng 55. 96 0 1 0 NQ J Mcd esk
MCT: 55 seconds Prem er Standard 20 inch Judge: Graham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
20113 Spirit 50. 29 0 1 0 NQ S Wiits
20902 Dai sy Mae No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ D Phillip
20505 Dext er No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ S Brooks
20502 Cakl ey 53. 97 0 1 0 NQ T Doby
20306 Artenus No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ C Chaney
20304 M a No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ M Carl son
20301 Rosi e No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ K Udovi ¢
20112 Brice 59. 02 1 0 0 NQ B Stevens
20111 Koza 33.54 0 0 2 NQ J Lolich
20109 Wat t 40. 93 0 0 1 NQ J Faul kne
20105 Janes No Tinme 0 0 1 NQ B KELLY
20104 Leel oo 42. 88 2 0 1 NQ E Snol a
20103 Bri sket No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ S Morris
20102 Mar shal 46. 09 0 0 1 NQ S Wiits
20101 Trixie 74.00 1 3 1 NQ D dark
MCT: 60 seconds Prem er Standard 16 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
1 Q 16303 Reve 41. 27 0 0 0 100 Yes H Swi nden
16503 Sol ei | No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ P Knut son
16305 Trunan 57.90 0 4 1 NQ W Ew ng
16302 Gitty No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ C Ski nner
16106 Gantu No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ A Weeks
16102 lrwin 52. 25 2 2 1 NQ H Lar son
16101 Fi nnl ey 52. 33 2 3 1 NQ J Transie
MCT: 65 seconds Prem er Standard 12 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
1 Q 12104 Bi ng 42. 39 0 0 0 100 Yes J Bodi for
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2 Q 12502 Enmly 56. 93
12503 Yaht zee No Ti e
12305 Enmber No Ti e
12302 Kat e 64. 43
12301 El sa 64. 53
12108 Mei Mei 71.01

MCT: 69 seconds Prem er Standard

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
8102 Reba 58. 08
8101 Anber 61. 43

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified:

MCT: 60 seconds Prem er Standard Pref

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
16207 Hami 65. 50
16205 Hattie Mae 57.02
16204 Lucy 64. 95
16201 Brio 41. 91

MCT: 65 seconds Prem er Standard Pref

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 Q 12203 D Artagnan 40.06
12202 Cr eed No Ti ne
12801 Har | ey 72. 34
12201 Lazer 64. 41

8 inch Judge:

P P, NOOO
R OMOOO

RFIts WCFIts
0 1
1 0

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts

OOON
R OPFr W

12 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts

O OO
N OO

PO WRFREFOo

Gr aham Loken
E/F

OO o w

O wr o

H
o
o

5555858

Scor e

NQ
NQ

Gr aham Loken
E/F

Scor e

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Gr aham Loken
E/F

Scor e

=
o

0

555

Yes

Top25

Top25

Top25

Yes

C Kl enpel
M Bi i ck
B KELLY

C Cox

C Turner
K Pease

Handl er

RDllard
J Stockto

Handl er

S Fl oyd

C Sl aboda
J Jury

J Faul kne

Handl er

E Zal o

S Jackson
C Kl enpel
S Jackson



MCT: 70 seconds Prem er Standard Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1Q 8206 Ki r by 40. 02
8401 Banzai No Ti ne

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

8 inch Judge:

RFl ts

0
0

WCFI t s

0
0

Gr aham Loken

E/F

0
1

Scor e

100
NQ

Top25 Handl er

Yes

J Miegge
L Kirkpat



Saturday, August 16, 2025
Master/Excellent Standard

D stance: 184 yards SCT: 63 seconds Excell ent 24 inch Judge: Graham Loken

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
24702 Trick 37.31 0 0 1 0 2 NQ J McC esk
24701 Mise 69. 94 18 6 4 0 2 NQ S Stal ey

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 59 seconds Excell ent 20 inch Judge: Graham Loken

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
20304 M a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ M Carl son
20302 Em |y 67.55 24 2 0 0 2 NQ M Mer cer

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 seconds Excellent 16 inch Judge: Graham Loken

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
16303 Reve No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ H Swi nden
16302 Gitty 44.94 0 3 1 0 2 NQ C Ski nner
16301 Mol |'y 56. 95 0 3 1 0 1 NQ S Di ener
16306 Leel a 42. 22 0 1 1 0 0 NQ H Rabal ai

D stance: 178 yards SCT: 66 seconds Excellent 12 inch Judge: Graham Loken

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
12305 Enber No Tinme 0 0 0 1 NQ B KELLY
12304 Joey 74. 48 24 5 2 0 1 NQ K Steffen

D stance: 178 yards SCT: 71 seconds Excel | ent 8 inch Judge: G aham Loken

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er

8303 Godi va 85.91 42 0 0 0 0 58 M Carl son



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
D stance: 184 yards SCT: 63 seconds Mast er
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 Q 24105 Gucci 37.28 0 0
2 Q 24103 Chase N 40. 87 0 0
3 Q 24110 Happy 50. 21 0 0
4 Q 24111 Jazzmnyne 51. 14 0 0
Q 24101 Si ndy 59. 89 0 0
24113 Skye 51.72 0 1
24112 Spirit 53.10 0 1
24109 M a 57.09 0 1
24107 Sage 47.11 0 0
24106 Kenya 50. 73 0 0
24102 Ni kora No Ti e 0
24104  Zwi ng 48. 63 0 1
D stance: 184 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 Q 20502 Qakl ey 42. 29 0 0
20108 Desti ny 81. 63 66 0
20306 Art enus 53. 57 0 1
20303 Rowdy 43. 83 0 0
20109 Watt 43. 06 0 0
20114 Lucy 57. 17 0 0
20113 Spirit 47.50 0 1
20112 Brice 43. 74 0 0
20111 Koza No Ti e 0
20110 Rona No Ti e 0
20107 Ri der No Ti e 0
20106 Ri ca 52. 40 0 1
20105 James No Ti e 0
20104 Leel oo 30. 85 0 0
20103 Bri sket No Ti e 0
20102 Mar shal 44. 47 0 0
20101 Trixie No Ti e 0
20301 Rosi e Absent

24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO OFRPNOOOOOOO

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OPRPO0OO0OO0OPFRPO0OO0OOFRPRORFRPNOPFROO

OO OO0 O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

e eoloNeoleoleolololNoNololololololNollo]

Gr aham Loken

E/F

NFPPFPPFPNMNOOOOOOO

Scor e

Gr aham Loken

E/F

PP RPPRPPRPORRPRRPRRORRLRNRLROO

Scor e

100
4

w

55586865556868656555658

Handl er

S Lachape
L Musgrav
L Gumrel t
F Sagert
M Mal one
J Bal ke
M Gai nner
J McWort
C Mreles
S Johnson
K I ngram
J McC esk

Handl er

Doby
Hor t on
Chaney
Br own
Faul kne
Par sons
Wi ts
St evens
Lolich
Dor nan
MIls
Hor t on
KELLY
Snol a
Morris
Wi ts
dark
Udovi c

AOn0umMmwWw>r X 41«mn««00>-



SCT: 64 seconds
Ti me

45.
46.
59.
42.
35.
53.
51.

73
52
08
33
27
17
78

SCT: 66 seconds
Ti me

36.
39.
46.

No

75.
57.
61.
.59

46
No
37
No

70.

No

83
87
63
Ti nme
62
59
14

Ti me

.47

Ti me
30
Ti me

Al'S

SCT: 71 seconds
Ti me

D stance: 181 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 Q 16105 Ty

2 Q 16102 lrwin

3 Q 16103 Lor dy
16305 Tr unman
16106 Gantu
16104 Von
16101 Fi nnl ey

D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 Q 12506 M nna

2 Q 12104 Bi ng

3 Q 12108 Mei Me
12302 Kat e
12301 El sa
12502 Emly
12111 Taffy
12110 Rizzo
12109 Vega
12107 Filly
12106 Mer mai d
12102 Dazzl e
12101 Br odi e
12105 Flirt

D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

10 8301 Reno
8302 Fast Eddi e
8104 Wl fie
8102 Reba
8101 Amber
8105 Ni kki

61.
78.

No

42.
47.

94
86
Ti nme
66
40

Absent

TFl ts

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

TFl ts

0
0

o

O OoOoON

12

TFl ts

0
21

Mast er

PR PP OOO

Mast er

ONOPFPOOOONOOOO

Mast er

OO OoOoOo

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

P WOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

12 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OwWoOoOoOoOoOrRrOFrOoOoOoOo

8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO OoOoo

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo) OO OO0 O0oOOo

O OO oo

Gr aham Loken

E/F

PP, PFPOOOO

Scor e

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Gr aham Loken

E/F

P NPFPOPFPOFRLPNOPRFL,OODO

Scor e

100
100
100

5558686555565

Gr aham Loken

E/F

PR P OO

Scor e

100
79

NQ
NQ
NQ

Handl er

S Nel son
H Lar son
Z Casanov
W Ew ng
A Weeks

J Jacobso
J Transie

Handl er

Russi D
Bodi f or
Pease
Cox

Tur ner
Kl enpel
Br ooks
Smth
Wl ker
Thomas
Ki ng
Nel son
Tabor
Wl ker

m>wnO<«c2Z2«mOO00 X<~ -

Handl er

S Tayl or
B Bol ger
L du Mars
R Dllard
J Stockto
C Teff



Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 54
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 24.1%
D stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Excel | ent Pref 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
20401 G nny 45. 98 0 1 1 0 2
20402 Bent | ey Absent
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 64 seconds Excel | ent Pref 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
16403 Bender ! 36. 29 0 1 1 0 4
16402 Seel ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1
16401 G ady 72.51 24 1 0 0 1
D stance: 181 yards SCT: 69 seconds Excel | ent Pref 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
12601 Bryndal ©Mae 63.53 0 0 1 0 0
12602 Bee Bop Absent
D stance: 178 yards SCT: 71 seconds Excel | ent Pref 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
8402 Alison 70. 44 0 3 2 0 0
8401 Banzai No Tinme 0 0 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er
NQ F Powie
G Kuet t el

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er

NQ H Rabal ai
NQ A Ulrich
NQ T Strueby

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er
NQ M Cashnman
D Al lison

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er
NQ V Ellis
NQ L Kirkpat



D stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Mast er Pref 20 inch Judge: Graham Loken

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 20209 Buddy 49. 87 0 0 0 0 0 100 T Ulrich
2 Q 20206 Tango Tinme 64.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 J Berry
20211 Sel ene 59.75 0 0 1 0 2 NQ W Zea
20210 Sonor a 61. 03 0 2 1 0 3 NQ E Todd
20203 Rai ny 54. 45 0 1 0 0 0 NQ D dark
20202 Goose 56. 52 0 0 2 0 0 NQ S Farner
D stance: 184 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er Pref 16 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 16203 Dash 37. 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 K Udovi c
2 Q 16207 Ham 46. 44 0 0 0 0 0 100 S Fl oyd
3 Q 16214  Angel 57. 67 0 0 0 0 0 100 S Lachape
4 Q 16204 Lucy 59. 69 0 0 0 0 0 100 J Jury
16208 Ruger 41. 37 0 0 0 0 1 NQ S Fl oyd
16219 Gat or 42. 88 0 0 0 0 1 NQ T Dornan
16206 Hot Toddy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ D Todd
16218 Mandy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ J Parsons
16217 Ruby 46. 62 0 1 1 0 1 NQ S Pollard
16213 Captain 47. 30 0 0 0 0 1 NQ L Musgrav
16201 Brio 38. 47 0 0 1 0 1 NQ J Faul kne
16211 QUi nn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ S Shi pp
16210 Li na 46. 06 0 1 0 0 0 NQ W Chuang
16205 Hattie Mae 44.21 0 2 1 0 0 NQ C Sl aboda
16202 Tequil a 49. 82 0 1 0 0 0 NQ D Todd
D stance: 181 yards SCT: 69 seconds Mast er Pref 12 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 12203 D Artagnan 35.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 E Zal o
2 Q 12801 Har | ey 56. 80 0 0 0 0 0 100 C Kl enpel
12202 Creed 46. 79 0 0 0 0 2 NQ S Jackson
12201 Lazer 48. 06 0 1 1 0 1 NQ S Jackson
12206 W shbone Absent V Par kman
12204 Bal ou Absent L Hol man
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 71 seconds Mast er Pref 8 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1Q 8206 Ki r by 35.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 J Miegge
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2 Q 8203 Lyra 40. 48 0
8208 Fancy No Ti e
8207 Koki 37.78 0
8205  Teddy 89. 37 54
8202 Chip 56. 31 0
8201 Tuni No Ti e
8204 Hannah Absent
D stance: 178 yards SCT: 76 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1Q 4201 Lilo 58.91 0
4206 Pi ppa! 47.92 0
4205 Stripes 80. 90 12
4204 Presl ey 73.55 0
4203 Coco No Ti e
4202  TULIP 94. 25 54
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 28.9%

OFr OO0OO0OO0o

Mast er

OO NOPFRO

OpFr OO OO

Pr ef

O OoOkrrFrLrPkFrOo

OO OO oo

4 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO OO oo

PFNOBRFPLPEFO

E/F

OR PR RELRO

=
o
o

5855858

E Wwal ker
M Morri s
C King

B Bol ger
P Dean

N Wal ker
MBilick

Gr aham Loken

Scor e

5333535

Handl er

A Weeks
G Schwart
B Nibling
D Cal vert
B Bol ger
M Al bri gh



Saturday, August 16, 2025

Open Standard
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 75 seconds Open 24 inch Judge: Graham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
24703 Rook 76. 69 2 5 0 0 1 NQ
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 73 seconds Open 20 inch Judge: Graham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1 Q 20507 McConaughey 62. 22 0 1 0 0 0 95
20702 Sassy FEO
20506 Rei n 48. 85 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20505 Dext er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ
20504 Li evee No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ
20503 Bandi t 69. 51 0 4 2 0 1 NQ
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 77 seconds Open 16 inch Judge: Graham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1 Q 16704 Ki nni cki 78. 28 2 1 1 0 0 88
16904 Jol ene No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ
16703 Buzz 48. 90 0 1 1 0 1 NQ
16505 Grace No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ
16503 Sol ei | No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 NQ
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 81 seconds Open 12 inch Judge: Graham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
12503  Yaht zee 60. 38 0 4 1 0 1 NQ
12501 Chucky 63. 17 0 2 3 0 1 NQ
12706 Goose Al S
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

Handl er

J Raven

Handl er

s jay

L Francis
R Tucker
S Brooks
A Ulrich
K Cockerh

Handl er

J Smith

A Cal dwel
J Bodi for
Y Thonsen
P Knut son

Handl er

M Bilick
L Monfort
L Hall



D stance: 179 yards SCT: 80 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

20801 Lucy No Ti e

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 78 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

16801 Wbody No Ti e

Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 82 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 Q 12806 Roary 57.92

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 86 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
8803 Loui se 73. 16
8601 Ri | ey Absent

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 90 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

4602 Calle Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFROONPS

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFI ts
0 1
Open Pref
TFI ts
0 3
Open Pref
TFI ts
5. 0%

Open Pref
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

3

Open Pref
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

0

Open Pref
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

0

0

0

20 inch Judge:

0

E/F

0

16 inch Judge:

0

E/F

12 inch Judge:

0

E/F

0

8 inch Judge:

0

E/F

4 inch Judge:

E/F

Gr aham Loken
Scor e

NQ

Gr aham Loken
Scor e

NQ

Gr aham Loken
Scor e

95

Gr aham Loken
Scor e

NQ

Gr aham Loken
Scor e

Handl er

D Pi sar sk

Handl er

S Fl oyd

Handl er

V Ellis

Handl er

V Elis
B Bol ger

Handl er

K Henry



Saturday, August 16, 2025
Novice Standard

D stance: 145 yards SCT: 71 seconds Novice A 24 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
24901 Br ewer No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 69 seconds Novice A 20 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1 Q 20906 Tilly 32.93 0 0 0 0 0 100
20904 Nova 62. 14 0 3 0 0 3 NQ
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 72 seconds Novice A 16 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1 Q 16901 Zena 55. 60 0 0 0 0 0 100
16903 Ekko FEO
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 83 seconds Novi ce A 8 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1Q 8901 G acie 71. 27 0 1 1 0 0 90

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 69 seconds Novice B 20 inch Judge: G aham Loken
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score
1 Q 20701 Leo 47.99 0 0 1 0 0 95

-1-

Handl er

H Wal den

Handl er

R Hunt on
A Burris

Handl er

E W/ kshi
T Russi D

Handl er

L Wi ss

Handl er

C Laut zen



2 Q 20902 Dai sy Mae 59. 95 0
20903 Neo No Ti e
20706 R ff Raff 33.90 0
20705 Knoxvill e No Ti e
20703 Dancer FEO
20901 Trey Absent
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 Q 16706 Nessi e 50.54 0
16702 Ranger 45. 59 0
16304 Pepperm nt FEO
16705 Soni ¢ No Ti e
16701 Axl e Absent
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 78 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
12708 Petra 64. 23 0
12704 Happy No Ti e
12701 Dai sy 72.70 0
12703 Sir Wnston No Tine
12707 Lol a Absent
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 83 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1Q 8701 Saoi rse 63. 33 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 26.7%

O oOOoPRr

Novi ce B

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

Novi ce B

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

ONO W

Novi ce B

0

O O oo

O O oo

N =)

16 inch Judge:

E/

12 inch Judge:

oON OB

0

oON OO

0

E/

RN RO

8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

E/

0

555G

Gr aham Loken
F Scor e

Gr aham Loken
F Scor e

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Gr aham Loken
F Scor e

100

D Phillip
S Landows
H Lar son
s jay

L Francis
M Cannon

Handl er

J Fuller
R Lanbes
P Bryant -
J Fuller
L Hol man

Handl er

L Hall
P Dean
D Dow
P Dean
L Hall

Handl er

L Hall



D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
20808 Teal
20805 Kyssa
20803 Meri da

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16802 Mal i bu
16803 POPPY

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 Q 12803 Fire
12804 Phi neas
12805 Spyro

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1Q 8804 Thel ma
8805 Mellie
8801 Edwi na

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
4803 Bobbi e Jo
4801 Ganbl er

76 seconds Novi ce Pref 20 inch Judge:
Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
45. 69 0 1 1 0 1
38. 17 0 0 0 0 1
FEO

74 seconds Novi ce Pref 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
63. 46 0 3 1 0 1
Absent

77 seconds Novi ce Pref 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
53.91 0 1 0 0 0
No Tinme 0 0 0 1
No Ti nme 0 0 0 1

83 seconds Novi ce Pref 8 inch Judge:

Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
64. 39 0 2 0 0 0
No Tinme 0 0 0 1
51.75 0 0 0 0 1
88 seconds Novi ce Pref 4 inch Judge:
Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
98. 10 10 1 1 0 0
Absent

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er

NQ K Dunbar

NQ J Bl evins
F Sagert

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er
NQ W Chuang
L MIller

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er
95 S Maxey
NQ K dister
NQ J Fuller

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er
90 V Ellis
NQ B Ni bling
NQ A Monfort

Gr aham Loken

Score Handl er
80 M M ddl et
K Henry



Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, August 16, 2025

Combined FAST
SCT: 35 seconds Novice A 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts 123456789 10 SB
1 Q 16901 Zena 19.12 0 4 34 789 20
SCT: 32 seconds Novice A 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts 123456789 10 SB
1 Q 20906 Tilly 29.41 0 3 3 5 789 20
20905 Enber 1.01 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
SCT: 35 seconds Novice B 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts 123456789 10 SB
1 Q 16702 Ranger 37.66 2 5 34 67 9 10 20
16904 Jol ene Absent
16701 Axl e Absent
SCT: 35 seconds Novice B 12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts 123456789 10 SB
1 Q 12705 Jovial 21.74 0 4234 7 89 10 20
2 Q 12304 Joey 21. 64 0 2234 7 9 10 20
12708 Petra 29. 45 0 123 7 89 10
12703 Sir Wnston 1. 00 0 1

Scor e

55

Scor e

55

Scor e

62

Scor e

67
57
40

Handl er

E W kshi

Handl er

R Hunt on
C Lenz

Handl er

R Lanbes
A Cal dwel
L Hol man

Handl er

E wal ker
K Steffen
L Hall

P Dean



SCT: 38 seconds Novi ce B 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts 1234567 89 10 SB Score Handl er
8303 Godi va 35.94 0 4 2 34 6 7 9 10 45 M Carl son

SCT: 32 seconds Novice B 24 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts 1234567 89 10 SB Score Handl er

1 Q 24703 Rook 26. 01 0 3 4 7 89 10 20 61 J Raven

SCT: 32 seconds Novice B 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts 1234567 89 10 SB Score Handl er

1 Q 20903 Neo 39.04 7 4 34 6 789 10 20 64 S Landows

2 Q 20902 Dai sy Mae 38. 46 6 4 34 7 8 9 10 20 59 DPhillip
20706 R ff Raff 32.55 0 4 2345 7 8 10 43 H Lar son
20705 Knoxvill e 53. 00 21 2 -19 s jay
20703 Dancer FEO L Francis

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

SCT: 35 seconds Open 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er

1 Q 16304 Pepperm nt 29. 17 0 52314 6 789 10 20 74 P Bryant -

2 Q 16704 Ki nni cki 38.19 3 6 2 3 6 7 9 10 20 60 J Smith
16505 Grace Absent Y Thonsen



SCT: 35 seconds Open 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 Q 12503 Yahtzee 41. 15
2 Q 12704 Happy 41. 74
12707 Lol a Absent
12706 Goose Al S
SCT: 38 seconds Open 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
8701 Saoi rse 43. 63
8502 Jazz 57.50
SCT: 32 seconds Open 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 Q 24702 Trick 26.92
SCT: 32 seconds Open 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 Q 20701 Leo 21.51
20507 McConaughey 41. 61
20702 Sassy FEO
20904 Nova 20. 02
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Judge: Katrina Walters
TFl ts 12345678
6 2 34 78
6 2 34 6 8
Judge: Katrina Walters
TRl ts 12345678
5 2 4 78
19 2 3 78
Judge: Katrina Walters
TFl ts 12345678
0 423456738
Judge: Katrina Walters
TRl ts 12345678
0 3234 78
9 2 78
0 22 4 8
11
2
1
0
6
54. 5%

©

(o]

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

SB

20
20

SB

20

SB

20

SB

20

Scor e

57
56

Scor e

35
30

Scor e

78

Scor e

57
17

35

Handl er
M Bilick
P Dean

L Hall
L Hall

Handl er

L Hall
V Vil ar di

Handl er

J Mcd esk

Handl er

C Laut zen
s jay

L Francis
A Burris



SCT: 35 seconds Excellent 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er

1 Q 16703 Buzz 32.29 0 42345678910 20 78 J Bodi for
16302 Gitty FEO C Ski nner
16301 Mol |y 26. 83 0 2 34 78 9 10 43 S Di ener

SCT: 38 seconds Excel | ent 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
8105 Ni kki Absent C Teff

SCT: 32 seconds Excellent 24 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
24701 Mise 34.98 2 2234 678910 49 S Stal ey

SCT: 32 seconds Excellent 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er

1 Q 20502 Qakl ey 34.72 2 42345678910 20 76 T Doby
20306 Art enus 37.02 5 1 314 6 789 10 43 C Chaney
20304 M a 42.79 10 4 34 678910 41 M Car | son
20303 Rowdy 41. 28 9 3234567829 38 C Brown

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2



SCT: 35 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP
(ONON ON'O)

SCT: 35 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

SCT: 32 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Mast er

Ar mband Nane

16105
16101
16306
16104
16305
16106

Ty

Fi nnl ey
Leel a
\Von

Tr unan
Gant u

Mast er

Ar mband Nane

12107
12106
12104
12502
12301
12109
12108
12102

8202

Filly
Mer mai d
Bi ng
Emly
El sa
Vega
Mei Mei
Dazzl e
Chip

Mast er

Ar mband Nane

8101
8302

Anber

Fast Eddi e

Mast er

Ar mband Nane

24112
24101
24301
24110
24107
24102

Spirit
Si ndy
Mystic
Happy
Sage
Ni kor a

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

34. 99
36. 10
32. 66
37.81
36. 05
43. 37

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

36. 79
28. 32
1.01

39. 57
45. 68
38. 49
57. 00
41. 54
38. 90

8 inch
Ti me

24. 24
Absent

24 inch
Ti me

33.08
33.13
37.51
38. 75
34.94
41. 98

TFl ts

oL NOPFO

TFl ts

1
0
0
4
10
3
22

6
3

Judge:

TFl ts

0

Judge:

TFl ts

O N O P

Katri
12

O b~ wWw s oo

Katri
12

A NWWOORA WAL

NDNDNDNDDN

Katri
12

4

Katri
12

WNWWk~O

N

na Walters
3456738

6
6

A BAD
o1 o1 o1 01 01Ol

WwWwwwowow

o oo
ENEENIENEENEEN

0 0o W W

00 0O O O

(00]

(00]
© © O © O O O O ©

w
N
fo)

NN NN NN N NN

na Walters
3456738

34 6 7 8

na Walters
3456738

6
6

W www

A DA BSMDS
~N NN NN N
0 o W W

o ©

(o]

©

o ©

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

SB
20
20

20
20

SB

20
20

SB

20

SB

20
20

Scor e

79
76
72
64
44
31

Scor e

77
70
27
37
44
35
18
29
50

Scor e

61

Scor e

64
60
30
41
24
35

Handl er

S Nel son
J Transie
H Rabal ai
J Jacobso
W Ew ng
A Weeks

Handl er

Thomas
Ki ng
Bodi f or
Kl enpel
Tur ner
Wl ker
Pease
Nel son
Dean

TOXRXZO0O0“0O <«

Handl er

J Stockto
B Bol ger

Handl er

M Gni nner
M Mal one
S Shi pp

L Gumel t
C Mreles
K I ngram



SCT: 32 seconds Mast er
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 Q 20109 Wat t 35. 46
2 Q 20113 Spirit 35. 36
3 Q 20101 Trixie 33. 77
20504 Li evee 34.10
20114 Lucy 29.61
20107 Ri der 48. 55
20102 Mar shal 35.04

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

SCT: 38 seconds Novi ce Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 Q 12803 Fire 49. 16
SCT: 41 seconds Novi ce Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
4601 Jour ney Absent
SCT: 35 seconds Novi ce Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
20803 Meri da FEO

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

WEFRPONPF WW

123

WNDAEADMDWD

NN

WwWwWwwwwww
A A D

12 inch Judge:

TFl ts

11

5

4 inch Judge:

TFl ts

20 inch Judge:

TFl ts

Katrina Walters

45678

5
5

o)l oM< M e o)
~N NN NN NN
0 0 W M

© © © ©

©

10

10
10
10
10

10
10

Katrina Walters
123456789 10 SB

34

Katrina Walters
123456789 10 SB

Katrina Walters
123456789 10 SB

SB
20
20
20

20

7 8 9 10 20

Scor e

75
74
70
49
52
27
48

Scor e

55

Scor e

Scor e

Handl er
J Faul kne
S Wits
D dark
A Ulrich
J Parsons

KMIIls
S Wits

Handl er

S Maxey

Handl er

K Henry

Handl er

F Sagert



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

SCT: 35 seconds Open Pref 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
16401 G ady 45. 19 10 2 3 4 7 9 10 25 T Strueby
16801  Woody 39.50 4 2 3 4 8 9 10 32 S Fl oyd

SCT: 38 seconds Open Pref 12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er

1 Q 12601 Bryndal Mae 31.63 0 52314 6 789 10 20 74 M Cashnan
12804 Phi neas Absent K dister

SCT: 38 seconds Open Pref 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
8805 Mellie 40. 67 2 4 4 678910 46 B N bling

SCT: 41 seconds Open Pref 4 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
4803 Bobbie Jo  48.20 7 2 3 4 7 89 10 36 M M ddl et
4202 TULI P Absent M Al bri gh

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



SCT: 38 seconds Excel | ent Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
12602 Bee Bop Absent
SCT: 38 seconds Excel | ent Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
8401 Banzai 35. 83
SCT: 35 seconds Excel | ent Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
20805 Kyssa 34. 14
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Pl ace

A WNPE
OO0O000O0

Percent Qualified:

SCT: 35 seconds Mast er Pref
Ar nband Nane Ti me
16201 Brio 35. 87
16205 Hattie Mae 35.06
16210 Li na 39.76
16402 Seel ey 29.75
16217 Ruby 37. 46
16209 Har | ey 33.49
16204 Lucy 45. 48
16211 Qui nn 26. 62

CoOO0CORN

12 i nch
TFl ts

8 inch
TFl ts

0

20 inch
TFl ts

0

Judge:

Katrina Walters

123456789 10 SB

Judge:

Katrina Walters

123456789 10 SB

3

Judge:

7

8

Katrina Walters

123456789 10 SB

52

16 inch Judge:

TFl ts

ONOPMOO

12

A WO WN OO
N

3

6 789 10

Katrina Walters
456

3

W wwww
B R B R

w

N

)]

)]
()Rl RNerRNe)

~N NN NN NN

7

8

00 0O 00O O OO
O © O O OO oo

9

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

SB

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

Scor e

Scor e

18

Scor e

50

Scor e

79
72
72
70
66
65
18
58

Handl er

D Allison

Handl er

L Kirkpat

Handl er

J Bl evins

Handl er

J Faul kne
C Sl aboda
W Chuang
A Ulrich
S Pollard
K Cockerh
J Jury

S Shi pp



SCT: 38 seconds Mast er Pref 12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
1 Q 12202 Creed 39. 39 1 42345678910 20 77 S Jackson
12801 Har | ey 36. 87 0 3 3 6 789 10 46 C Kl enpel
12201 Lazer 35.52 0 4 2 3 567 89 10 54 S Jackson
12206 W shbone Absent V Par kman
12204 Bal ou Absent L Hol man
SCT: 38 seconds Mast er Pref 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
1Q 8203 Lyra 32.81 0 42345678910 20 78 E Wal ker
8201  Tuni 29. 34 0 6 2314 789 20 59 N Wal ker
8205 Teddy Absent B Bol ger
8601 Ri | ey Absent B Bol ger
SCT: 41 seconds Mast er Pref 4 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
4203 Coco Absent B Bol ger
SCT: 35 seconds Mast er Pref 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts 123456789 10 SB Score Handl er
1 Q 20209 Buddy 33.61 0 5234 6789 10 20 74 T Ulrich
2 Q 20203 Rai ny 34. 06 0 42314 7 8 9 10 20 67 D dark
3 Q 20206 Tango Tine 32.92 0 2234 7 8 9 10 20 65 J Berry

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 68.8%



Saturday, August 16, 2025

Novice IWW
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 42 seconds Novice A 24 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
24901 Br ewer No Ti e 1 1 0 2 NQ H Wal den
D stance: 118 yards SCT: 39 seconds Novice A 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 20906 Tilly 23.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 R Hunt on
20905 Enmber No Ti e 1 0 0 2 NQ C Lenz
20904 Nova 43. 23 4 4 3 0 1 NQ A Burris
D stance: 118 yards SCT: 43 seconds Novice A 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
16901 Zena No Ti e 3 1 0 1 NQ E W kshi
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 51 seconds Novi ce A 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1Q 8901 G acie 48. 22 0 1 0 0 0 95 L Weiss
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 42 seconds Novice B 24 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
24701 Mise 32.00 0 1 2 0 1 NQ S Stal ey

-1-



D stance: 118 yards SCT: 39 seconds Novice B 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
1 Q 20701 Leo 25. 65 0 0 0 0 0
20901 Trey 25.10 0 0 0 0 1
20504 Li evee 33. 38 0 0 1 0 1
D stance: 118 yards SCT: 43 seconds Novice B 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
16706 Nessi e 40. 43 0 1 1 0 0
16702 Ranger No Ti e 0 0 0 2
12702 Cori Absent
D stance: 118 yards SCT: 47 seconds Novice B 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
1 Q 12708 Petra 37.76 0 0 0 0 0
12704 Happy No Ti nme 1 1 0 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 47 seconds Novi ce Pref 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
20808  Teal FEO
20804 Eli 50. 01 3 1 0 0 1
20803 Meri da FEO
20802 Pi nk No Ti nme 2 1 0 3

Scor e

100
NQ
NQ

Scor e

NQ
NQ

Scor e

100
NQ

Katrina Walters

Handl er

C Laut zen
M Cannon
A Ulrich

Katrina Walters

Handl er

J Fuller
R Lanbes
A Tabor

Katrina Walters

Handl er

L Hall
P Dean

Katrina Walters

Scor e

NQ

Handl er

K Dunbar
J Smith
F Sagert
B Nel son



D stance: 118 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

16803 POPPY

Absent

TFl ts

Novi ce Pref 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts EF Score Handl er
L Mller

D stance: 118 yards SCT: 48 seconds Novi ce Pref 12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 12805 Spyro 26. 66 0 0 0 0 0 100 J Fuller
2 Q 12803 Fire 38.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 S Maxey
3 Q 12806 Roary 35. 97 0 2 0 0 0 90 V Elis
12804 Phi neas No Ti e 0 1 0 1 NQ K dister
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 52 seconds Novi ce Pref 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
8805 Mellie 76. 00 24 0 0 0 1 NQ B N bling
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 56 seconds Novi ce Pref 4 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
4803 Bobbi e Jo No Ti e 1 2 0 2 NQ M M ddl et
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%



Saturday, August 16, 2025

Open JWW
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 46 seconds Open 24 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 24301 Mystic 30.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 S Shi pp
24703 Rook 40. 07 0 2 1 0 2 NQ J Raven
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 43 seconds Open 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 20903 Neo 27. 84 0 0 0 0 0 100 S Landows
20703 Dancer FEO L Francis
20902 Dai sy Mae No Ti e 4 1 0 1 NQ D Phillip
20507 McConaughey No Ti ne 2 0 0 1 NQ s jay
20505 Dext er No Ti e 3 1 0 3 NQ S Brooks
20503 Bandi t 44, 88 2 4 2 0 3 NQ K Cockerh
20702 Sassy FEO L Francis
20705 Knoxvill e 57. 84 28 2 0 0 2 NQ s jay
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 46 seconds Open 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 16703 Buzz 25.78 0 1 0 0 0 95 J Bodi for
16904 Jol ene 54. 84 16 0 0 0 0 84 A Cal dwel
16705 Soni ¢ 38.56 0 3 2 0 2 NQ J Fuller
16704 Ki nni cki 54. 38 16 4 0 0 1 NQ J Smith
16304 Pepperm nt FEO P Bryant -
16701 Axl e Absent L Hol man
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 50 seconds Open 12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFIts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
1 Q 12701 Dai sy 38. 39 0 1 0 0 0 95 D Dow
12703 Sir Wnston No Tinme 1 2 0 1 NQ P Dean
12501 Chucky No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ L Monfort
12707 Lol a Absent L Hall
12706 CGoose Al S L Hall



Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 54 seconds Open 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
8502 Jazz 74.69 40 4 2 0 2 NQ V Vil ardi
8701 Saoi rse 70. 17 32 3 0 0 1 NQ L Hall
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 20.0%
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 51 seconds Open Pref 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1 Q 20801 Lucy 37.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 D Pi sar sk
20401 G nny 30.81 0 1 0 0 3 NQ F Powrie
20402 Bent | ey Absent G Kuett el
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 48 seconds Open Pref 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1 Q 16402 Seel ey 31.20 0 1 0 0 0 95 A Ulrich
16801  Woody 64. 03 32 3 0 0 1 NQ S Fl oyd
16401 G ady 48. 43 0 2 1 0 1 NQ T Strueby
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 55 seconds Open Pref 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1Q 8803 Loui se 34.19 0 1 0 0 0 95 V Elis
2 Q 8801 Edwi na 40. 07 0 1 0 0 0 95 A Monfort
8804  Thel ma 63. 85 16 3 1 0 2 NQ V Elis



D stance: 151 yards SCT: 59 seconds Open Pref 4 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er

4602 Calle Absent K Henry

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OR~rOONO®

0. 0%



D stance: 147 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 Q 12503
12304

D stance: 147 yards SCT:

Yaht zee
Joey

Pl ace Arnband Nane

8303

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

CGodi va

Pl ace Arnband Nane

24702

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Trick

Pl ace Arnband Nane

20506
20103
20706

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Rei n
Bri sket
Rff Raff

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 Q 16306
16505
16503
16303
16302
16301
16104

Leel a
G ace
Sol ei |
Reve
Gitty
Mol |'y
Von

45 seconds

Ti me

25
44

48 seconds

.49
.05

Ti me

No

45 seconds

Ti me

Ti me

44

42 seconds

.27

Ti me

36
26
35

44 seconds

Ti

28

45.

No

35.

No

37.
29.

.17
.99
.17

nme

. 23
73
Ti e
45
Ti e
74
33

TFl ts

0
0

TFl ts

TFl ts

0

TFl ts

0
0
0

TFl ts

o

Excel | ent

0
2

Excel | ent

0

Excel | ent

Excel | ent

[EEN

Excel | ent

ONPEFEDNMWO

Saturday, August 16, 2025
M aster/Excellent IWW

0
3

0

0
0
2

O OO krPFrPkFrOo

0
0

0

0

0
0
0

OO OO0 O0oOOo

12 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts TblFlts FE/F

0
4

8 inch Judge:

RFlIts WCFIts TblFlts E/F

24 inch Judge:

RFlIts WCFIts TblFlts E/F

20 inch Judge:

RFlIts WCFIts TblFlts E/F

16 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts TblFlts FE/F

WO wNPEFPEFO

100
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

=
o
o

5558685

Katrina Walters
Scor e

Handl er

M Bilick
K Steffen

Katrina Walters
Scor e

Handl er

M Car | son

Katrina Walters
Scor e

Handl er

J Mcd esk

Katrina Walters
Scor e

Handl er

R Tucker
S Morris
H Lar son

Katrina Walters
Scor e

Handl er

H Rabal ai
Y Thonsen
P Knut son
H Swi nden
C Ski nner
S Di ener

J Jacobso



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified:
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 Q 12110 Ri zzo 29. 85
2 Q 12301 El sa 37.60
3 Q 12108 Mei Mei 38.21
4 Q 12101 Br odi e 43. 95
12104 Bi ng 41. 14
12506 M nna 34. 45
12305 Enber No Ti e
12302 Kat e 44. 39
12502 Enmly 47. 97
12111  Taffy 48.78
12109 Vega 39. 28
12107 Filly No Tinme
12106 Mer mai d 37.99
12102 Dazzl e 51. 45
12105 Flirt Al'S
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1Q 8102 Reba 33.15
2 Q 8101 Amber 35. 47
8301 Reno 47.70
8302 Fast Eddie 64.31
8104 Wl fie No Ti e
8105 Ni kki Absent
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 Q 24102 Ni kora 27.13
2 Q 24105 Gucci 28.52
3 Q 24113 Skye 31.25

12 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

P OOO0OO0OO0ORFrRrROOOO0OO0OOoOOo
eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolo)

8 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

PPk, OOO
O OO oo

24 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0
0 0
6 0
9 0
0 1
1
0 1
18 2
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 1
48 1
0
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

Katrina Walters

E/F Score
0 100
0 100
0 100
0 100
1 NQ
0 NQ
2 NQ
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 91
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ
1 NQ

Katrina Walters
E/F Scor e

100
100

NQ
NQ
NQ

= OOO

Katrina Walters

E/F Scor e
0 100
0 100
0 100

Handl er

Smth
Tur ner
Pease
Tabor
Bodi f or
Russi D
KELLY
Cox

Kl enpel
Br ooks
Wl ker
Thomas
Ki ng
Nel son
Wl ker

mununoOo«ZoOoOA<«>» X0«

Handl er

R Dllard
J Stockto
S Tayl or
B Bol ger
L du Mars
C Teff

Handl er

K I ngram
S Lachape
J Bal ke



4 Q 24112 Spirit 33.43 0
Q 24109 M a 35. 61 0
Q 24101 Si ndy 43.72 0
24111 Jazzmnyne 32.72 0
24110 Happy 36. 12 0
24107 Sage 30. 12 0
24106 Kenya 48. 61 9
24103 Chase N 37.70 0
24104  Zwi ng 42. 29 0
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 Q 20104 Leel oo 23. 47 0
2 Q 20111 Koza 24. 23 0
3 Q 20110 Rona 28. 34 0
4 Q 20113 Spirit 30. 05 0
Q 20502 Qakl ey 30. 80 0
Q 20303 Rowdy 34.13 0
Q 20106 Ri ca 34. 46 0
Q 20107 Ri der 35. 46 0
Q 20101 Trixie 39. 17 0
20109 Watt 26. 43 0
20108 Desti ny 44. 43 6
20306  Artemus 37.24 0
20304 M a 33.02 0
20114 Lucy 60. 43 54
20112 Brice 32.89 0
20105 Janes 23. 11 0
20102 Mar shal 32.43 0
20301 Rosi e Absent
D stance: 153 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 Q 16305 Tr unman 27. 37 0
2 Q 16101 Fi nnl ey 33.81 0
3 Q 16105 Ty 35. 38 0
16106 Gant u 32.45 0
16103 Lor dy 48. 87 12
16102 I rwin No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 54
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

TFl ts

TFl ts

P PWOONOOO

Mast er

OO0 O0OORFRPRPFPOOOODOOOOOOOo

Mast er

PP DNOOO

-3-

OO0OPrPrOO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO0 O0OPFrRPOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO PFr OO0oOOo

e eoloNeoleoleolololNoNololololololNollo] OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO oo

OONPRFPPFPOOOO

Katrina Walters
E/F

PRPNPOOORFRPROOOOOOOOOo

Katrina Walters
E/F

R OOOOOo

Scor e

100
100
100
100

Scor e

100
100
100

NQ
NQ
NQ

M Gai nner
J McWort
M Mal one

F Sagert

L Gumrel t
C Mreles
S Johnson
L Musgrav
J McC esk

Handl er

Snol a
Lolich
Dor nan
Wi ts
Doby

Br own
Hor t on
MIls
dark
Faul kne
Hor t on
Chaney
Carl son
Par sons
St evens
KELLY
Wi ts
Udovi c

ANMTBTECZIOPC“0R>POA0DACM

Handl er

W Ew ng

J Transie
S Nel son

A Weeks

Z Casanov
H Lar son



D stance: 153 yards SCT: 49 seconds Excel | ent Pref 12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
12601 Bryndal ©Mae 52. 96 9 2 1 0 0 NQ M Cashnan
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 50 seconds Excel | ent Pref 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
8601 Ri | ey No Ti e 2 1 0 2 NQ B Bol ger
8401 Banzai 38.10 0 0 0 0 1 NQ L Kirkpat
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 50 seconds Excel | ent Pref 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
20805 Kyssa 38. 89 0 0 1 0 0 NQ J Bl evins

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
D stance: 153 yards SCT: 49 seconds Mast er Pref 12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
12202 Creed 32.62 0 0 0 0 1 NQ S Jackson
12801 Har | ey 50. 66 3 1 0 0 0 NQ C Kl enpel
12205 Honey Badge 29. 97 0 1 0 0 0 NQ J Lolich
12203 D Artagnan 29. 38 0 1 0 0 0 NQ E Zal o
12201 Lazer 31.75 0 0 0 0 1 NQ S Jackson
12602 Bee Bop Absent D Allison
12206 W shbone Absent V Par kman



D stance: 147 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1Q 8207 Koki

2 Q 8206 Ki r by

30 8208 Fancy

4 Q 8203 Lyra

Q 8201 Tuni
Q 8402 Ali son

8202 Chi p
8205 Teddy
8204 Hannah

D stance: 147 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1Q 4204 Presl ey

2 Q 4201 Lilo
4206 Pi ppa!
4205 Stripes
4202 TULI P
4203 Coco

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 Q 20202 Goose

2 Q 20203 Rai ny

3 Q 20601 Maveri ck
20211 Sel ene
20210 Sonor a
20209 Buddy
20206 Tango Ti nme

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 Q 16201 Brio

2 Q 16203 Dash

50 seconds

Ti me

25.
27.
28.
29.
29.
39.
48.
68.
Absent

53 seconds

97
17
79
18
71
97
16
71

Ti me

40.
41.
36.
57.
70.
59.

50 seconds

40
54
30
74
21
17

Ti me

39.
41.
45.
46.
51.
41.
61.

47 seconds

85
55
45
63
46
72
63

Ti me

25.
26.

64
73

TFl ts

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

TFl ts

TFl ts

O wWwoooo

TFl ts

0
0

Mast er Pref 8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts EF Score Handl er
0 0 0 0 100 C King
0 0 0 0 100 J Muegge
0 0 0 0 100 M Morris
0 0 0 0 100 E Wal ker
0 0 0 0 100 N Wal ker
0 0 0 0 100 V Ellis
0 1 0 1 NQ P Dean
0 0 0 0 46 B Bol ger
M Bilick
Mast er Pref 4 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts EF Score Handl er
0 0 0 0 100 D Cal vert
0 0 0 0 100 A Weeks
0 0 0 1 NQ G Schwart
1 0 0 0 NQ B Nibling
1 0 0 0 NQ M Al bri gh
0 0 0 0 82 B Bol ger
Mast er Pref 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts EF Score Handl er
0 0 0 0 100 S Far ner
0 0 0 0 100 D dark
0 0 0 0 100 B Nel son
0 0 0 1 NQ W Zea
2 0 0 0 NQ E Todd
1 0 0 0 NQ T Ulrich
2 0 0 1 NQ J Berry
Mast er Pref 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts EF Score Handl er
0 0 0 0 100 J Faul kne
0 0 0 0 100 K Udovi c



3 Q 16208 Ruger 29.78 0
4 Q 16219 Gat or 30. 23 0
Q 16218 Mandy 30. 95 0
Q 16210 Li na 34.16 0
Q 16202 Tequi |l a 36. 34 0
Q 16214  Angel 44. 40 0
16403 Bender!! 31. 03 0

16206 Hot Toddy No Ti e

16213 Captain No Ti e

16207 Hami No Tinme
16205 Hattie Mae 34.59 0
16204 Lucy 48. 13 3

16217 Ruby Absent
16209 Har | ey Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 47.5%

OO0OPFrRPPFPOPFPOOOOOO

OO OOMNOOOOOOoOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

OFRPrPFPRFRPPFPPFPOOOOOO

S Fl oyd

T Dor nan
J Parsons
W Chuang
Todd
Lachape
Rabal ai
Todd
Musgr av
Fl oyd
Sl aboda
Jury
Pol | ard
Cockerh

AN~ OnwrroITwmo



Saturday, August 16, 2025

Premier JWW

MCT: 46 seconds Premer JWNVN 24 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
24107 Sage 43. 36 1 1 0 NQ C Mreles
24102 Ni kora No Ti e 0 1 1 NQ K I ngram
24104 ZW ng Absent J Mcd esk

MCT: 42 seconds Premier JWV 20 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
20113 Spirit 45. 29 1 0 0 NQ S Wiits
20109 Wat t No Ti e 0 1 2 NQ J Faul kne
20502 Cakl ey 46. 78 0 2 0 NQ T Doby
20112 Brice No Ti e 0 2 1 NQ B Stevens
20111 Koza 29.75 0 1 0 NQ J Lolich
20104 Leel oo No Ti e 0 1 1 NQ E Snol a
20103 Bri sket No Ti e 0 1 3 NQ S Morris
20102 Mar shal 44. 06 1 2 1 NQ S Wits
20304 M a Absent M Car | son
20301 Rosi e Absent K Udovi c
20505 Dext er Absent S Brooks

MCT: 45 seconds Premier JWV 16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
16702 Ranger 43. 84 2 1 1 NQ R Lanbes
16306 Leel a 39. 27 1 0 0 NQ H Rabal ai
16303 Reve 39. 45 0 0 1 NQ H Swi nden
16102 lrwin 45, 54 0 0 0 NQ H Lar son
16101 Fi nnl ey 47. 81 0 1 0 NQ J Transie

MCT: 48 seconds Premer JWV 12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
12108 Mei Mei Not Scored K Pease



MCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
8102 Reba 52.25
8101 Anber No Ti ne

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

MCT: 47 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 Q 16210 Li na 37.26
2 Q 16201 Brio 45. 96

16207 Ham 52. 30

16205 Hattie Mae 42.13

MCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
12202 Cr eed 55. 00
12205 Honey Badge No Ti ne
12201 Lazer 46. 28
12204 Bal ou Absent

MCT: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

8206 Ki r by No Ti e

Prem er JWNV

corohR

Prem er JWN Pr ef

Prem er JWN Pr ef

Prem er JWN Pr ef

8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

RFIts WCFIts FE/F Scor e
0 0 0 NQ
1 0 1 NQ

16 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

RFIts WCFIts FE/F Scor e
0 0 0 100
0 0 0 100
0 1 0 NQ
0 2 1 NQ

12 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

RFIts WCFIts FE/F Scor e
1 1 1 NQ
2 1 1 NQ
1 1 1 NQ

8 inch Judge: Katrina Walters

RFIts WCFIts FE/F Scor e

0 2 2 NQ

Top25 Handl er

RDllard
J Stockto

Handl er

W Chuang
J Faul kne
S Fl oyd

C Sl aboda

Handl er
S Jackson
J Lolich

S Jackson
L Hol man

Handl er

J Muegge



Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5. 0%





